
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     100% 032,625032,6252,750

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

15001 Special Payment non P & F     100% 01,30001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     54% 2,0004,30202,302205

22000 Retirement contributions     137% (1,636)4,36806,0042,000

22010 Defined contribution - General     0% 1,9821,982000

23000 Health Insurance     75% 2,69210,84608,154(1,789)

23100 Life Insurance     61% 802020122(64)

24000 Workers compensation     80% 1758570682(104)

26300 General retiree health contrib     100% 07,30407,304608

Sub Total $32,31064%$90,803$0$58,493$3,607

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     96% 2,22356,238054,0155,942

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     107% (8,827)131,8190140,64622,183

34989 Contractual service provider     75% 41,200167,5270126,32714,243

34990 Contractual services- other     62% 8232,16301,3400

41100 Telephone     90% 5145,25304,739496

41225 Cable fees     97% 97431,000030,0262,540

43100 Electric     87% 7,02754,600047,5735,587

43200 Water & sewer     98% 1,72784,600082,8737,125

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     98% 602,70002,640335

44360 Rentals     100% 2,189712,0570709,86859,352
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

45000 Insurance     61% 16,35742,056025,699(12,853)

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     64% 30,44784,732054,285227

46250 R & M equipment     37% 3,5935,70002,1070

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     79% 5,98928,900022,911556

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     100% 0125,9160125,91610,493

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     100% 08,73008,7300

51100 Office supplies     61% 1,2213,10001,880287

52000 Operating supplies     75% 1,2395,00003,7610

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     17% 4,1555,00008450

52650 Equip < than $1000     99% 20536,000035,7957,122

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     16% 1,8422,20003580

Sub Total $122,65992%$1,604,991$0$1,482,332$123,634

Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 03,5203,52000

Sub Total $0100%$3,520$3,520$0$0

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     100% 032,625032,6252,750
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12525 Administrative Assistant I     100% 461,868061,8645,328

15001 Special Payment non P & F     100% 01,30001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     80% 1,7889,01207,224602

22000 Retirement contributions     137% (3,951)10,550014,5014,830

22010 Defined contribution - General     74% 1,9557,52305,568480

23000 Health Insurance     75% 6,28125,307019,026(4,173)

23100 Life Insurance     61% 1694290260(134)

24000 Workers compensation     80% 2291,1190890(136)

26300 General retiree health contrib     100% 017,041017,0411,420

Sub Total $28,49285%$188,791$0$160,299$10,967

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     52% 3,8298,00004,1712,342

31500 Professional services- other     100% 029,000029,0005,975

34500 Contract- building maintenance     94% 5,06488,150083,08611,274

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     104% (10,394)250,4500260,84437,239

34989 Contractual service provider     100% 96104,4800104,38412,383

34990 Contractual services- other     64% 58,115161,0360102,92117,063

41100 Telephone     99% 7915,200015,1211,540

41225 Cable fees     97% 3,043100,000096,9578,209

43100 Electric     101% (2,250)171,3480173,59819,292

43200 Water & sewer     100% 0248,3790248,37922,347

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     88% 3823,11202,7302,575

44330 Credit application     84% 1,69510,50008,8051,045
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

44360 Rentals     99% 42,2094,001,64503,959,436327,203

45000 Insurance     61% 31,15080,088048,938(24,476)

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     112% (18,956)164,56517,345166,17641,380

46250 R & M equipment     97% 82028,000027,1807,237

46800 Maintenance contracts     100% 7218,496018,4242,477

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     80% 3001,50001,2000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     99% 312,16102,130260

49175 Administrative fees     100% 0239,7840239,78419,982

51100 Office supplies     62% 1,7534,63502,882950

52000 Operating supplies     44% 2,6474,76002,11387

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     68% 2,9069,00006,094895

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     0% 1,3741,37400(86)

52650 Equip < than $1000     18% 4,3415,3000959176

Sub Total $133,51698%$5,756,172$17,345$5,605,311$517,368

Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 010,56010,56000

Sub Total $0100%$10,560$10,560$0$0

Total for the Project $162,00897%$5,955,523$27,905$5,765,610$528,335

Total for the Division 96% $316,976$7,654,837$31,425$7,306,436$655,576

Monday November 23, 2015 Page 7-81


